Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 17, 2019 Team Summary Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Top5 ====m-mm-e=------ Fjnishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5
1 Athens 61 1 8 11 19 22
Top 5 Times: 1:32:53.0
2 Marathon 62 5 10 12 15 20
Top 5 Times: 1:33:43.1
3 Stratford 67 2 4 13 17 3
Top 5 Times: 1:32:47.4
4 Auburndale 78 3 14 16 21 24
Top 5 Times: 1:33:50.8
5 Chequamegon-Park Falls 105 9 18 23 26 29
Top 5 Times: 1:35:31.2
6 Prentice 128 6 27 30 32 33
Top 5 Times: 1:36:38.2
7 Phillips 138 7 25 28 38 40
Top 5 Times: 1:37:21.4
8 Edgar 258 49 50 52 53 54
Top 5 Times: 1:54:20.7
Inc. Assumption Only 3 finishers

Top 5 Times:
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Race Date

October 17, 2019

Place Score Bib No
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Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Johnathon Nowacki
Garrett Dolan
James Heeg

Carl Lundgren
Andrew Chapel
Will Prihoda
Peyton Enders
Kees Hoogland
Andrew Hartmann
Isaiah Dietz
Cullen Krasselt
Aaron Hartmann
Tyler Cliver
Dennis Mattot
Caden Bruesewitz
Gavin White Eagle
Jaron Gage
Charles Jewell
Isaac Thompson
lan Oswald

Brock Thompson
Aaron Schumacher
lan Lang

Tanner Westfall
Vincent Kohler
Parker Empey
Mathias Hoogland
Chase Kronberger
Noah Wiitala
Logan Bjork
Jacob Hilgart
Adam Granberg
Cody Miller

Riley Blomberg
Blake Lobner
Alex Schantner
Nathan Wolf
Owen Marks
Dylan Baird

lan Grosskopf
Cade Zierer
Jonah Streveler
Tony Kaster
Brooks Kraus
Trapper Tate

Results by Performance Timing.

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Athens

Assumption
Stratford
Auburndale
Stratford

Marathon

Prentice

Phillips

Athens
Chequamegon-Park
Marathon

Athens

Marathon
Assumption
Stratford
Auburndale
Marathon
Auburndale
Stratford
Chequamegon-Park
Athens

Marathon
Auburndale

Athens
Chequamegon-Park
Auburndale

Phillips
Chequamegon-Park
Prentice

Phillips
Chequamegon-Park
Prentice

Stratford

Prentice
Assumption
Prentice

Athens

Marathon
Auburndale
Auburndale

Phillips

Marathon

Phillips

Athens

Phillips

School

Time Pace

17:17.9  5:35/M
17:29.1  5:38/M
17:35.1  5:40/M
17:37.2  5:41/M
17:39.4  5:42/M
18:06.6  5:50/M
18:14.1  5:53/M
18:29.8  5:58/M
18:37.8  6:00/M
18:40.1  6:01/M
18:44.1  6:03/M
18:476  6:04/M
18:48.2  6:04/M
18:50.4  6:05/M
18:54.3  6:06/M
18:58.1  6:07/M
18:58.9  6:07/M
19:004 6:08/M
19:00.8 6:08/M
19:02.0 6:08/M
19:03.6 6:09/M
19:05.1  6:09/M
19:05.1  6:09/M
19:05.9 6:09/M
19:07.1  6:10/M
19:09.9 6:11/M
191112 6:11/M
19:14.8  6:12/M
19:23.2  6:15/M
19:25.6  6:16/M
19:27.1  6:16/M
19:341  6:19/M
19:37.7  6:20/M
19:38.1  6:20/M
19:475 6:23/M
19:48.5 6:23/M
19:50.9 6:24/M
19:56.6  6:26/M
19:59.0 6:27/M
20:00.6  6:27/M
20:03.1  6:28/M
20:06.8  6:29/M
20:11.5 6:31/M
20:121  6:31/M
20:17.9  6:33/M
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Race Date

October 17, 2019

Place Score Bib No
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Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Jordan Schloemer
Alex Mikes

Tyler Holcomb
Brett Bangart
Grant Kief
Connor Gabay
Dawson Danen
Owen Miesbauer
Reese Isaacson
Cole Schilling
Alex Thompson
Lane Blomberg
Caleb Welbes
Justin Westfall
Luk Rubenstrunk
Blake Tarter

Ben Petersen

Results by Performance Timing.

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Marathon
Auburndale
Stratford

Stratford
Chequamegon-Park
Phillips

Stratford
Chequamegon-Park
Prentice

Edgar

Edgar

Prentice

Athens

Edgar

Edgar

Edgar

Prentice

School

Time
20:21.7
20:25.1
20:28.1
20:29.6
20:31.1
20:34.6
20:41.4
21:111.4
21:19.4
21:23.2
21:36.2
21:46.9
22:33.8
22:35.1
24:15.1
24:30.9

10/17/2019 06:11:19

Pace

6:34/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:40/M
6:50/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:58/M
7:01/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:49/M
7:54/M



Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 17, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Athens Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 61 Average Time: 18:34.6
1 255 Johnathon Nowacki 1 1 17:17.9 17:17.9 0:00.0
2 253 Andrew Hartmann 8 9 18:37.8 35:55.7 1:19.9
3 252 Aaron Hartmann 11 20 18:47.6 54:43.4 1:29.7
4 256 Brock Thompson 19 39 19:03.6 1:13:47 .1 1:45.7
5 258 Tanner Westfall 22 61 19:05.9 1:32:53.0 1:48.0
6 259 Nathan Wolf (34) (95) 19:50.9 1:52:43.9 2:33.0
7 254 Brooks Kraus (41) (136) 20:12.1 2:12:56.1 2:54.2
8 257 Caleb Welbes More Than 7 22:33.8 2:35:29.9 5:15.9
Team - Marathon Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 62 Average Time: 18:44.6
1 361 Will Prihoda 5 5 18:06.6 18:06.6 0:00.0
2 359 Cullen Krasselt 10 15 18:44.1 36:50.8 0:37.4
3 357 Tyler Cliver 12 27 18:48.2 55:39.1 0:41.6
4 358 Jaron Gage 15 42 18:58.9 1:14:38.0 0:52.2
5 363 Aaron Schumacher 20 62 19:05.1 1:33:43.1 0:58.4
6 360 Owen Marks (35) (97) 19:56.6 1:53:39.8 1:49.9
7 364 Jonah Streveler (39) (136) 20:06.8  2:13:46.6 2:00.1
8 362 Jordan Schloemer More Than 7 20:21.7 2:34:08.3 2:15.0
Team - Stratford Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 67 Average Time: 18:33.5
1 441 James Heeg 2 2 17:35.1 17:35.1 0:00.0
2 439 Andrew Chapel 4 6 17:39.4 35:14.5 0:04.2
3 438 Caden Bruesewitz 13 19 18:54.3 54:08.9 1:19.1
4 444 |saac Thompson 17 36 19:00.8 1:13:09.7 1:25.6
5 443 Cody Miller 31 67 19:37.7 1:32:47.4 2:02.6
6 442 Tyler Holcomb (43) (110) 20:28.1 1:53:15.6 2:53.0
7 437 Brett Bangart (44) (154) 20:29.6  2:13:45.3 2:54.4
8 440 Dawson Danen More Than 7 20:41.4 2:34:26.7 3:06.2
Team - Auburndale Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 18:46.1
1 274 Carl Lundgren 3 3 17:37.2 17:37.2 0:00.0
2 276 Gavin White Eagle 14 17 18:58.1 36:35.3 1:20.9
3 272 Charles Jewell 16 33 19:00.4 55:35.8 1:23.2
4 273 lan Lang 21 54 19:05.1 1:14:40.9 1:27.9
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Race Date Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet

October 17, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Auburndale Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 18:46.1
5 270 Parker Empey 24 78 19:09.9 1:33:50.8 1:32.7
6 269 Dylan Baird (36) (114) 19:59.0 1:53:49.9 2:21.8
7 271 lan Grosskopf (37) (151) 20:00.6  2:13:50.6 2:23.4
8 275 Alex Mikes More Than 7 20:25.1 2:34:15.8 2:47.9
Team - Chequamegon-Park Falls Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 105 Average Time: 19:06.2
1 297 lsaiah Dietz 9 9 18:40.1 18:40.1 0:00.0
2 302 lan Oswald 18 27 19:02.0 37:42 1 0:21.9
3 300 Vincent Kohler 23 50 19:07.1 56:49.2 0:27.0
4 301 Chase Kronberger 26 76 19:14.8 1:16:04.1 0:34.7
5 298 Jacob Hilgart 29 105 19:27.1 1:35:31.2 0:47.0
6 299 Grant Kief (45) (150) 20:31.1 1:56:02.4 1:51.0
7 319 Owen Miesbauer (47) (197) 21:11.4  2:17:13.9 2:31.3
Team - Prentice Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 128 Average Time: 19:19.6
1 423 Peyton Enders 6 6 18:14.1 18:14.1 0:00.0
2 428 Noah Wiitala 27 33 19:23.2 37:37.4 1:09.1
3 424 Adam Granberg 30 63 19:34 1 57:11.5 1:20.0
4 422 Riley Blomberg 32 95 19:38.1 1:16:49.7 1:24.0
5 427 Alex Schantner 33 128 19:48.5 1:36:38.2 1:34.3
6 425 Reese Isaacson (48) (176) 21:19.4  1:57:57.7 3:05.2
7 421 Lane Blomberg (51) (227) 21:46.9 2:19:44.6 3:32.7

DQ 426 Ben Petersen DQ

Team - Phillips Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 138 Average Time: 19:28.2
1 395 Kees Hoogland 7 7 18:29.8 18:29.8 0:00.0
2 396 Mathias Hoogland 25 32 19:11.2 37:411 0:41.3
3 393 Logan Bjork 28 60 19:25.6 57:06.7 0:55.7
4 399 Cade Zierer 38 98 20:03.1 1:17:09.9 1:33.2
5 397 Tony Kaster 40 138 20:11.5 1:37:21.4 1:41.6
6 398 Trapper Tate (42) (180) 20:17.9  1:57:39.3 1:48.0
7 394 Connor Gabay (46) (226) 20:34.6  2:18:14.0 2:04.7
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Marawood Confernece Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 17, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Edgar Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 258 Average Time: 22:52.1
1 333 Cole Schilling 49 49 21:23.2 21:23.2 0:00.0
2 335 Alex Thompson 50 99 21:36.2 42:59.5 0:13.0
3 336 Justin Westfall 52 151 22:35.1 1:05:34.6 1:11.9
4 332 Luk Rubenstrunk 53 204 24:15.1 1:29:49.8 2:51.9
5 334 Blake Tarter 54 258 24:30.9 1:54:20.7 3:07.6
Team - Assumption Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 237 Garrett Dolan Less Than 5 17:29.1 17:291 0:00.0
2 239 Dennis Mattot Less Than 5 18:50.4 36:19.5 1:21.3
3 238 Blake Lobner Less Than 5 19:47.5 56:07.1 2:18.4
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